

About Milford Regional Medical Center

Milford Regional Medical Center is a dynamic facility, providing healthcare services to over 250,000 people in a 20 plus service area in Central Massachusetts. Milford Regional prides itself on being a community hospital with outstanding technology and diagnostic capability.

We are one of the very few community hospitals in Massachusetts to have digital mammography, integrated operating rooms, filmless imaging and a fully automated laboratory.

A Long Tradition

In 1903, the Draper Family of Hopedale established the Milford Hospital. That same year, several women from the area organized to provide community support for the hospital forming what is now known as the Milford Regional Medical Center Auxiliary.

For over a century, the Auxiliary has functioned to support the Medical Center and community through fundraising.

Auxiliary

Our Purpose

The Milford Regional Medical Center Auxiliary is an unincorporated association of individual volunteers which conducts its activities in support of and in partnership with the Medical Center.

Our Mission

The Mission of the Auxiliary is to provide the Hospital, its patients and community with support through fundraising efforts.

- ❖ In the early years, the Auxiliary helped by purchasing the linens for the hospital.
- ❖ In more recent years, the Auxiliary has supported the expansion of the Emergency Dept., Maternity Dept., and helped purchase equipment for various departments.
- ❖ Auxiliary contributed \$50,000 to the most recent building expansion.
- ❖ Since its founding, the Auxiliary has raised close to \$1 million for Milford Regional's expansion and renovation projects -making it a lead donor to all of the Medical Center's capital campaigns.

Join us

The Auxiliary is a great way to meet new people and to become involved in the local communities.

Name:

Address:		
City:		
State/Zip:_	 	
Telephone:	 	
Email:		

Yes, ____ I would like to be a member of the MRMC Auxiliary. Enclosed is my \$15.00 Annual Dues Payment *Checks can be made out* to *Milford Regional Auxiliary*

No, ____ I am not interested at this time, but would like to support the MRMC Auxiliary with the enclosed donation.

Mail application to:
Milford Regional Medical Center
Auxiliary President
14 Prospect Street, Milford, MA 01757

Contact Us

Phone (508) 422-2099

Email: Auxiliary@milreg.org

Website: Foundation.milfordregional.org/auxiliary

The Auxiliary meets each month September to June. We hope you will join us.

Milford Regional Medical Center & the MRMC Auxiliary serve the following communities:

BELLINGHAM

BLACKSTONE

DOUGLAS

GRAFTON

FRANKLIN

HOLLISTON

HOPEDALE

HOPKINTON

MEDFIELD

MEDWAY

MENDON

MILFORD

MILLBURY

MILLIS

MILLVILLE

NORFOLK

NORTHBRIDGE

NORWOOD

SUTTON

UPTON

UXBRIDGE

WOONSOCKET, RI

WORCESTER

WRENTHAM





14 Prospect Street • Milford, MA 01757